
1R 2R 3R QF SF
2024年度 松戸市テニス選手権　シングルス大会

藤由

菅野

渡邊

小柳

1～32
増橋

33～64

男子55歳

(1) 1 藤由亨

2 bye

3 吉田英一郎

4 西村達也

5 森本理生

6 大塚耕司

7 樋口修

(13/16) 8 堺昭伸

(9/12) 9 菅野健司

10 bye

11 前田洋一

12 宋鎭旭

13 佐原達雄

14 小西雅彦

15 bye

(5/8) 16 渡邊武彦

(3/4) 17 小柳伸作

18 bye

19 武蔵賢二

20 坂内聡

21 吉澤洋一

22 深谷正之

23 高橋武司

(13/16) 24 小原雅史

(9/12) 25 新田博文

26 安藤亘

27 杉本武尚

28 林廉二

29 影浦直人

30 小川英也
優勝決定戦

31 bye

(5/8) 32 増橋慶一朗



1R 2R 3R QF SF
2024年度 松戸市テニス選手権　シングルス大会

長谷川

大澤

吉田

1～32
土谷

33～64

男子55歳

(5/8) 33 長谷川泰宏

34 bye

35 松本隆之

36 金沢誠

37 崔建雄

38 佐々木剛

39 小林俊之

(9/12) 40 藍川伸雄

(13/16) 41 山田俊一

42 宮澤盛男

43 佐藤利治

44 坂野徳明

45 中島智雄

46 塩崎幸永

47 bye

(3/4) 48 大澤恭雄

(5/8) 49 吉田茂

50 bye

51 鈴木秀樹

52 妹尾喜弘

53 丸山康一郎

54 中村圭伸

55 小比賀剛

(9/12) 56 長橋茂

(13/16) 57 土屋文孝

58 鎗田洋平

59 黒須美浩

60 藤原光英

61 星野祐司

62 酒井正之
３位決定戦

63 bye

(2) 64 土谷啓介


	男子55歳

